Gullmét KR

Reykjavik, 13 - 15/2/2026

Event 9 Women, 50m Breaststroke 11 years and older
2/13/2026 - 19:04 Startlist
YB
Heat1 of 8
2 Karla Amelia Karlsdottir 14  Armann NT
3 Katla Marin Eliasdottir 14  Umfb NT
4 Kristin Erna Jakobsdottir S7 05 Sundfelagid Odinn 1:23.30
5 Ragnheidur Gudrun Baldursdottir 14 Umfb NT
6 Rosa Kristin Kristmannsdottir 09 Ilthrottafelagid Fjordur NT
7 Tinna Kristin Gardbo Agustsdottir 15  Sundfelagid Odinn NT
Heat 2 of 8
1 Anaya Elisabet Bain 15  Sundfelag Akraness 1:12.25
2 Selma Katrin Snorradottir 13  UMF Selfoss 1:07.35
3 Margret Dis Arnarsdottir 12 Armann 1:03.91
4 Gudbjorg Freyja Rikhardsdottir 14  Sundfelagid Odinn 1:03.03
5 Anita Fonn Gisladottir 15  Sundfelag Akraness 1:03.15
6 Elma Lind Halldorsdottir 14  Sundfelagid Odinn 1:07.11
7 Sigrun Osk Brynjarsdottir 15  Armann 1:08.17
8 Helena Kristin Czachorowska 15 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 1:14.76
Heat 3 of 8
1 Freyja Dis Dagmarardottir 13  Sundfelagid Agir 1:01.28
2 Emma Sjofn Einarsdottir 13  lIthrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 59.74
3 Birta Lilly Bjarnadottir 13 Armann 58.63
4 Thelma Bjornsdottir 9% Ifr 56.76
5 Stella Hansen 15  Sundfelagid Odinn 58.16
6 Sigurborg Asta Leifsdottir Kaldal 13 Sundfelagid Agir 58.69
7 Arna Katrin Birkisdottir 14 KR 1:00.53
8 Runa Bjork Ingvarsdottir 14  Sundfelag Akraness 1:02.40
Heat 4 of 8
1 Osp Oladottir 15  Sundfelagid Odinn 56.29
2 Gudrun Arny Eythorsdottir 14  Armann 54.96
3 Olivia Loa Porricelli 14  Sundfelagid Agir 53.71
4 Kristin Birta Skarphedinsdottir 13 Sundfelag Akraness 53.50
5 Eva Petursdottir 14  Sundfelagid Agir 53.60
6 Steinunn Bjorg Einarsdottir 13 Armann 54.50
7 Konny Marsibil Sigurdardottir 15  Sundfelagid Odinn 55.50
8 Snadis Anna Hjartardottir Dungal 13 Armann 56.56
Heat 5 of 8
1 Inga Aniela Czurylo 12 KR 52.01
2 Asta Marin Jonsdottir 14  Sundfelagid Odinn 51.26
3 Alexa Dis Egilsdottir 14  Sundfelagid Odinn 50.03
4 Soley Ros Samundsdottir 10  Skallagrimur 49.37
5 Rannveig Perla Petursdottir 10  Armann 49.55
6 Bryndis Run Gudnadottir 13 Armann 50.42
7 Birta Margret Larsen 13  UMF Selfoss 51.89
8 Briet Bjork Johannsdottir 13 KR 52.36
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Gullmét KR

Reykjavik, 13 - 15/2/2026

Event 9, Women, 50m Breaststroke

Heat 6 of 8

1
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Soley Helga Sigfridardottir
Ljosbra Lif Sigurdardottir

Brynja Dis Bjarkardottir

Eyvor Asa Holm

Anna Gloria Karadottir

Anna Rosa Thrastardottir

Emily Soley P M Eysteinsdottir
Hrafney Eiriksdottir

Heat 7 of 8
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Gabriela Roza Bondarow
Stefania Run Hjartardottir
Natalia Eir Curtis

Eydis Johannesdottir
Agusta Elly Kristinsdottir
Viktoria Ros Guseva

Briet Laufey Ingimarsdottir
Karen Anna Orlita

Heat 8 of 8
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Embla Dogg Helgadottir
Isabella Johannsdottir

Alfrun Loa Jonsdottir

Birgitta Ingolfsdottir

Margret Anna Lapas

Valdis Ros Thorsteinsdottir
Thea Sif Hjaltadottir
Matthildur Maria Rikardsdottir
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Armann

Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar
Sundfelagid Agir

Armann

Armann

Ithrottafelagid Fjordur

KR

Sundfelagid Odinn

Armann

Umfb

Armann

Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar
Armann

Sundfelagid Odinn

Sundfelagid Odinn

Sundfelag Akraness

Sundfelagid Agir

Sundfelagid Odinn

Armann

SH

Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar
SH

Armann

SH

48.21
47.24
45.86
43.75
44.61
47.03
47.65
49.05

41.84
40.87
39.74
38.21
38.44
40.11
41.45
43.53

37.91
37.65
35.33
32.15
3451
35.56
37.87
38.06
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