

Gullmót KR
Reykjavík, 13 - 15/2/2026

Event 9
2/13/2026 - 19:04

Women, 50m Breaststroke

11 years and older
Startlist

YB

Heat 1 of 8

2	Karla Amelia Karlsdottir	14	Armann	NT
3	Katla Marin Eliasdottir	14	Umb	NT
4	Kristin Erna Jakobsdottir S7	05	Sundfelagid Odinn	1:23.30
5	Ragnheidur Gudrun Baldursdottir	14	Umb	NT
6	Rosa Kristin Kristmannsdottir	09	Ithrottafelagid Fjordur	NT
7	Tinna Kristin Gardbo Agustsdottir	15	Sundfelagid Odinn	NT

Heat 2 of 8

1	Anaya Elisabet Bain	15	Sundfelag Akraness	1:12.25
2	Selma Katrin Snorraddottir	13	UMF Selfoss	1:07.35
3	Margret Dis Arnarsdottir	12	Armann	1:03.91
4	Gudbjorg Freyja Rikhardsdottir	14	Sundfelagid Odinn	1:03.03
5	Anita Fonn Gisladdottir	15	Sundfelag Akraness	1:03.15
6	Elma Lind Halldorsdottir	14	Sundfelagid Odinn	1:07.11
7	Sigrun Osk Brynjarsdottir	15	Armann	1:08.17
8	Helena Kristin Czachorowska	15	Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar	1:14.76

Heat 3 of 8

1	Freyja Dis Dagmarardottir	13	Sundfelagid Agir	1:01.28
2	Emma Sjofn Einarsdottir	13	Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar	59.74
3	Birta Lilly Bjarnadottir	13	Armann	58.63
4	Thelma Bjornsdottir	96	Ifr	56.76
5	Stella Hansen	15	Sundfelagid Odinn	58.16
6	Sigurborg Asta Leifsdottir Kaldal	13	Sundfelagid Agir	58.69
7	Arna Katrin Birkisdottir	14	KR	1:00.53
8	Runa Bjork Ingvarsdottir	14	Sundfelag Akraness	1:02.40

Heat 4 of 8

1	Osp Oladdottir	15	Sundfelagid Odinn	56.29
2	Gudrun Amy Eythorsdottir	14	Armann	54.96
3	Olivia Loa Porricelli	14	Sundfelagid Agir	53.71
4	Kristin Birta Skarphedinsdottir	13	Sundfelag Akraness	53.50
5	Eva Petursdottir	14	Sundfelagid Agir	53.60
6	Steinunn Bjorg Einarsdottir	13	Armann	54.50
7	Konny Marsibil Sigurdardottir	15	Sundfelagid Odinn	55.50
8	Snadis Anna Hjartardottir Dungal	13	Armann	56.56

Heat 5 of 8

1	Inga Aniela Czurylo	12	KR	52.01
2	Asta Marin Jonsdottir	14	Sundfelagid Odinn	51.26
3	Alexa Dis Egilsdottir	14	Sundfelagid Odinn	50.03
4	Soley Ros Samundsdottir	10	Skallagrimur	49.37
5	Rannveig Perla Petursdottir	10	Armann	49.55
6	Bryndis Run Gudnadottir	13	Armann	50.42
7	Birta Margret Larsen	13	UMF Selfoss	51.89
8	Briet Bjork Johannsdottir	13	KR	52.36

Event 9, Women, 50m Breaststroke

Heat 6 of 8

1	Soley Helga Sigfríðardóttir	12	Armann	48.21
2	Ljosbra Líf Sigurðardóttir	10	Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar	47.24
3	Brynja Dís Bjarkardóttir	14	Sundfelagid Agir	45.86
4	Eyvor Asa Holm	11	Armann	43.75
5	Anna Gloria Karadóttir	11	Armann	44.61
6	Anna Rosa Thrastardóttir	04	Ithrottafelagid Fjordur	47.03
7	Emily Soley P M Eysteinsdóttir	12	KR	47.65
8	Hrafney Eiríksdóttir	14	Sundfelagid Odinn	49.05

Heat 7 of 8

1	Gabriela Roza Bondarow	10	Armann	41.84
2	Stefania Run Hjartardóttir	09	Umfb	40.87
3	Natalia Eir Curtis	10	Armann	39.74
4	Eydis Johannesdóttir	11	Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar	38.21
5	Agusta Elly Kristinsdóttir	11	Armann	38.44
6	Viktoría Ros Guseva	12	Sundfelagid Odinn	40.11
7	Briet Laufey Ingimarsdóttir	11	Sundfelagid Odinn	41.45
8	Karen Anna Orlita	12	Sundfelag Akraness	43.53

Heat 8 of 8

1	Embla Dogg Helgadóttir	08	Sundfelagid Agir	37.91
2	Isabella Johannsdóttir	10	Sundfelagid Odinn	37.65
3	Alfrun Loa Jónsdóttir	10	Armann	35.33
4	Birgitta Ingólfsdóttir	05	SH	32.15
5	Margret Anna Lapas	09	Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar	34.51
6	Valdis Ros Thorsteinsdóttir	07	SH	35.56
7	Thea Sif Hjaltadóttir	11	Armann	37.87
8	Matthildur María Ríkardsdóttir	09	SH	38.06